TARIFA
CATALOGO
w w w . e c h a f a n . e s
Muy Sres. Nuestros:
Tenemos el gusto de dirigirnos a Ud. para darle a conocer nuestra empresa ECHAFAN, S.L.,
 tanto a nivel nacional como internacional de
andamio MODULAR H75 y andamio MULTIDIRECCIONAL RS8, ambos sistemas cumplen con
la estricta normativa vigente EN12810 y EN12811, lo que garantiza su alto nivel de calidad

which are necessary for its operation and installation.
Each product must bear a distinct indication of the
manufacturer or importer and a type designation so that
the identity of the tested prototype with the series product
brought on the market can be checked.
The recipient of the TÜV NORD - Certificate shall
currently supervise the manufacture of the products
provided with the approval mark for compliance with the
test specifications and particularly shall properly conduct
the checks which are stated in the specifications or
required by the test laboratory.
In addition to the conditions stated above, all other
provisions of the General Agreement are applicable to the
TÜV NORD - Certificate. It will be valid as long as the rules
of technology on which the test was based are valid, unless
it is revoked before pursuant to the provisions of the
General Agreement.
The TÜV NORD - Certificate wil become invalid and shall
be returned to the certification body without delay when it
has expired or revoked.
A N L A G E
A N N E X
ANEXO
Anlage 1, Seite 1 von 1
Annex 1, page 1 of 1
Anexo, Página 1 de 1
zum Zertifikat Registrier-Nr. / to Certificate Registration No. 44 326 12104421
Certificado del registro número:
Produktbeschreibung:
Product description:
Descripción del producto:
Typbezeichnung:
Type designation:
Denominación del producto:
Plattformhöhe:
Platform height:
Altura:
Plattform Abmaße:
Platform size:
Tamaño de la plataforma:
Material:
Material:
Material:
Lasten:
Load:
Capacidad de carga:
Maßnahmen zur Standsicherheit:
Device for stability:
Dispositivo de estabilidad:
Fahrbare    Arbeitsbühne
Mobile working and access tower
Torre móvil de trabajo y acceso
Tradie 1.9
7,1 m
1,95 x 0,7 m
EN AW 6063 (6036-T6)
2 kN/m² (Gerüstgruppe 3)
2 kN/m² (scaff ord group 3)
2 kN/m² (Andamio categoría 3)
Ausleger
outrigger
Estabilizador
TÜV NORD CERT GmbH
Zerfifizierungsstelle Konsumgüter
Essen, 2015-02-23
TÜV NORD CERT GmbH Langemarckstraße 20 45141 Essen www.tuev-nord-cert.de prodcert@tuev-nord.de
Translated copy/ copia traducida
C/ Pozo Lirón, 8 - D
28140 Fuente el Saz de Jarama (Madrid)
+34 91 886 21 83 • info@echafan.es
ANDAMIOS